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OEM Reference

KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

DA1933287
DA193328
KK15033287
KK1503323Z
KK32533287
MDA193328Z
MDA193323Z
1U0A3328Z
D0013328Z
DA193328Z
DA193328ZA
DA193328ZA9A

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
LPR
BOSCH
BOSCH
OPTIMAL
E.T.F.
E.T.F.
ATE

ATE
ICER
ICER
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

0986493550
0986493550
0986TB2600
0986TB2600
021212
0252135514W
0252135514W
0252135514W
0252135514W
027102
027102
027102
05P035
0986493550
0986493550
10343
120429
120489
13046059442
13046059702
180969
180970

2030

2030
2135501
2135501
213551401
2135514505
2135514505
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

PEX

PEX

KAWE

TRISCAN
TRISCAN
HERZOG GERMANY
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA

HELLA

OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
ACDelco

ACDelco

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FTE

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
KBP

KBP

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
AISIN

MK Kashiyama

MK Kashiyama

MK Kashiyama
Bendix

Bendix

NECTO

NECTO

NECTO

FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI

7213

7213S

80816
811018001
811050965
886726
8DB355005741
8DB355005741
8DB355005741
8DB355005741
8DB355026941
8DB355026941
8DB355005741
8DB355005741
9552

9661
AC466781D
AC466781D
ADM54221
BBP1553
BL1300A2
BL1365A2
BLF564
BLF567
BP4511
BP4517
BP564

BP567
BPMZ1907
D3050M
D3062M
D3050M
DB442

DB442
FD6400A
FD6533A
FD6533N
FDB597
FDB597
FDB715
FDB715
FSL597
FSL597
FSL715
FSL715
J3603032
J3603032
J3603036
J3603036
LP0620
LP0620

LP620

LP620

LP743
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