

## Kit pastiglie freni SKBP-0011606

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 image not found or type unknown



## OEM Reference

KIA	DA193328Z
KIA	DA193328
KIA	KK1503328Z
KIA	KK1503323Z
KIA	KK3253328Z
KIA	MDA193328Z
KIA	MDA193323Z
MAZDA	1U0A3328Z
MAZDA	D0013328Z
MAZDA	DA193328Z
MAZDA	DA193328ZA
MAZDA	DA193328ZA9A

## OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH	0986493550
BOSCH	0986493550
BOSCH	0986TB2600
BOSCH	0986TB2600
METZGER	021212
MEYLE	0252135514W
METZGER	027102
REMSA	027102
REMSA	027102
LPR	05P035
BOSCH	0986493550
BOSCH	0986493550
OPTIMAL	10343
E.T.F.	120429
E.T.F.	120489
ATE	13046059442
ATE	13046059702
ICER	180969
ICER	180970
TRUSTING	2030
fri.tech.	2030
TEXTAR	2135501
TEXTAR	2135501
ZIMMERMANN	213551401
TEXTAR	2135514505
TEXTAR	2135514505

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 image not found or type unknown

## OEM Cross

## OEM Cross Reference

PEX	7213
PEX	7213S
KAWE	80816
TRISCAN	811018001
TRISCAN	811050965
HERZOG GERMANY	886726
HELLA	8DB355005741
HELLA	8DB355005741
HELLA PAGID	8DB355005741
HELLA PAGID	8DB355005741
HELLA PAGID	8DB355026941
HELLA PAGID	8DB355026941
HELLA	8DB355005741
HELLA	8DB355005741
OPTIMAL	9552
OPTIMAL	9661
ACDelco	AC466781D
ACDelco	AC466781D
BLUE PRINT	ADM54221
BORG & BECK	BBP1553
FTE	BL1300A2
FTE	BL1365A2
QUINTON HAZELL	BLF564
QUINTON HAZELL	BLF567
KBP	BP4511
KBP	BP4517
QUINTON HAZELL	BP564
QUINTON HAZELL	BP567
AISIN	BPMZ1907
MK Kashiyama	D3050M
MK Kashiyama	D3062M
MK Kashiyama	D3050M
Bendix	DB442
Bendix	DB442
NECTO	FD6400A
NECTO	FD6533A
NECTO	FD6533N
FERODO	FDB597
FERODO	FDB597
FERODO	FDB715
FERODO	FDB715
FERODO	FSL597
FERODO	FSL597
FERODO	FSL715
FERODO	FSL715
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS	J3603032
NIPPARTS	J3603032
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS	J3603036
NIPPARTS	J3603036
DELPHI	LP0620
DELPHI	LP0620
DELPHI	LP620
DELPHI	LP620
DELPHI	LP743